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Home Improvements for 16204 Deer Lake Road, Derwood, MD 20855

IMPROVEMENTS/ADDITIONS TO THE HOUSE
Mew Roof & Siding

Interior Painting: Entire Interior

Hardwood Flooring: 1st Level, Steps and Powder Room
New Carpet: 4 Bedrooms/Hallways/Closet

Interior Lighting

Updated Hallway Bathroom/Powder Bathroom/Master Bathroom
Qutdoor Carpet: Sunroom

Door Knobs and Hinges (Black Matt Finish)

Mew Flooring: Laundry Room

Miscellaneous

Amount =
30,000
14,700
7,673
4,250
3,222
3,165
979
822
649
336
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TOTAL

S 65,836




