

Home Improvements for 16204 Deer Lake Road, Derwood, MD 20855

IMPROVEMENTS/ADDITIONS TO THE HOUSE =	Amount	.
New Roof & Siding	\$	30,000
Interior Painting: Entire Interior	\$	14,700
Hardwood Flooring: 1st Level, Steps and Powder Room	\$	7,673
New Carpet: 4 Bedrooms/Hallways/Closet	\$	4,290
Interior Lighting	\$	3,222
Updated Hallway Bathroom/Powder Bathroom/Master Bathroom	\$	3,165
Outdoor Carpet: Sunroom	\$	979
Door Knobs and Hinges (Black Matt Finish)	\$	822
New Flooring: Laundry Room	\$	649
Miscellaneous	\$	336
TOTAL	\$ 6	5,836